
Seavington Cricket Club 1994

Overall

Fixtures

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue Result Notes

24-Apr Sun 1st XI Ilton League Home Lost - 5 wkts

01-May Sun 1st XI Melplash League Away Won - 3 wkts

04-May Wed 1st XI Rugby Club Evening League Away Tied

08-May Sun 1st XI Nyanza Friendly Home Won - 1 wkt

15-May Sun 1st XI Thornford League Away Won - 29 runs

18-May Wed 1st XI Rejects Evening League Home Lost - 13 runs

22-May Sun 1st XI Badger Buses Friendly Away Won - 237 runs

29-May Sun 1st XI Abbotsbury League Home Won - 143 runs Sponsored by IQD Ltd, Crewkerne

01-Jun Wed 1st XI White Horse Evening League Away Lost - 2 wkts

05-Jun Sun 1st XI Cattistock League Away Won - 10 wkts

08-Jun Wed 1st XI Perry Street Evening League Home Won - 8 wkts

12-Jun Sun 1st XI Martinstown League Away Won - 3 runs

15-Jun Wed 1st XI Sweb Evening League Home Won - 19 runs

19-Jun Sun 1st XI Ilton League Away Lost - 1 run

22-Jun Wed 1st XI Combe St. Nicholas E. League Cup Away Lost - 94 runs

03-Jul Sun 1st XI Martinstown League Home Lost - 3 runs

06-Jul Wed 1st XI Chard Mixed Evening League Home Won - 9 wkts

10-Jul Sun 1st XI Thornford League Home Lost - 5 runs

13-Jul Wed 1st XI Stockland And Yarcombe Evening League Away Lost - 51 runs

07-Aug Sun 1st XI Abbotsbury League Away Lost - 32 runs

14-Aug Sun 1st XI Badger Buses Friendly Home Lost - 11 runs

28-Aug Sun 1st XI Cattistock League Home Tied
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